
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adelle Hall - (525422) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.16 570 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

35.19 568 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

35.20 568 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

35.46 556 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Hillingdon 1

35.49 554 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

35.59 550 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Hillingdon 1

35.62 548  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Hillingdon 1

35.97 532 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Hillingdon 1

36.14 525 H 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Hillingdon 1

36.44 512  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Hillingdon 1

36.48 510 F 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Hillingdon 1

36.49 510 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

36.52 509 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hillingdon 1

36.53 508 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hillingdon 1

36.88 494 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1

37.38 474 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

37.52 469 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

37.64 464 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

37.69 463 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1

37.90 455 F 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Hillingdon 1

38.41 437 H 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Hillingdon 1

38.69 428 F 20/11/10 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Hillingdon 1

39.07 415 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Hillingdon 1

40.03 386 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Hillingdon 1

41.84 338 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.64 464 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

37.38 474 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

36.49 510 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

36.88 494 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1

35.49 554 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

36.48 510 F 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Hillingdon 1

36.14 525 H 04/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Hillingdon 1

35.59 550 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Hillingdon 1

35.20 568 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

36.52 509 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hillingdon 1

35.46 556 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Hillingdon 1

35.62 548  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Hillingdon 1

36.44 512  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Hillingdon 1

35.19 568 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

36.53 508 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hillingdon 1

35.97 532 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Hillingdon 1

35.16 570 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

37.69 463 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1

37.90 455 F 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Hillingdon 1

38.41 437 H 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Hillingdon 1

37.52 469 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Hillingdon 1

38.69 428 F 20/11/10 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Hillingdon 1

39.07 415 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Hillingdon 1

40.03 386 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Hillingdon 1

41.84 338 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hillingdon 1
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